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Description

199101150000
13760

01/15/1991
12:00:00

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JERNIGAN,
DAVID

27 309

199101160000
16770

01/16/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
CREDIT
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
THOMAS E.

27 331

199101230000
21650

01/23/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROPER,
WAYNE

30 310

199101230000
21730

01/23/1991
12:00:00

JOHN FABICK
TRACTOR

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATTERSON &
WILDER
CONST

27 365

199101250000
27160

01/25/1991
12:00:00

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALLEN, JESSE 30 340

199101250000
27400

01/25/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGGINS,
DONALD D.

30 372

199101250000
27450

01/25/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGGINS,
DONALD D.

30 372

199101250000
27500

01/25/1991
12:00:00

JEFFERSON
FED SV&LN
ASOC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIS,
THOMAS L. &
GWYN

30 336

199101250000
27630

01/25/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREEN,
ALLEN L. &
SANDRA

30 370

199101040000
02230

01/04/1991
12:00:00

ELLIS
SERVICE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
PHILLIP &
KELLY

27 237

199101040000
02180

01/04/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANG,
DEBORAH R.

27 234

199101290000
29640

01/29/1991
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
STEVE &
THERESA

27 403

199101300000
30190

01/30/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S
MANUFACTUR
ED HOME

27 412

199101300000
30250

01/30/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAKER,
JERRY W.

27 415

199101080000
05390

01/08/1991
12:00:00

JOHN DEERE
CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH, PAUL 27 263

199102010000
33340

02/01/1991
12:00:00

EXCHANGE
NATL BANK
CHICA

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

G.C. QUALITY
LUBRICANTS

27 434

199103010000
62180

03/01/1991
12:00:00

KIDD JOHN D Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

1ST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CRED

27 615

199103010000
62290

03/01/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROSC
ASSOCIATES
JOINT V

27 616

199103040000
64670

03/04/1991
12:00:00

GOVERNMEN
T NATL
MORTGAGE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALVIS, JODY
R.

27 620

199103070000
69410

03/07/1991
12:00:00

J.I. CASE
CREDIT CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TENNISON,
CARROLL

27 649



199103080000
71090

03/08/1991
12:00:00

FRANK LISA Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EFFERSON,
BRANDI

27 659

199102120000
43480

02/12/1991
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRAW,
JANICE F.

27 493

199103120000
73510

03/12/1991
12:00:00

GLEANNLOCH
FARMS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ACOMB,
JAMES A.

27 699

199103120000
73540

03/12/1991
12:00:00

HIGHLAND
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATKINS,
POWELL B.

27 698

199103120000
74170

03/12/1991
12:00:00

HIGHLAND
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATKINS,
POWELL B.

27 688

199102140000
46430

02/14/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
LEONARD K.

27 513

199102140000
46840

02/14/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MID SOUTH
MOTORHOME
S INC

27 515

199102140000
46880

02/14/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOMS
MOBILE
HOMES INC

27 514

199102140000
46860

02/14/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDIN, J.
LARRY

27 516

199102140000
46890

02/14/1991
12:00:00

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JACK B. &
VICKI

27 509


